
MA English1st Semester for the session 2024-2025
Link to the fee portal: http://payonline.puchd.ac.in
Fee Code: T0250
Fees to be submitted by the candidate: Rs. 14085/-  (PU Registered Student)

Rs. 16185/- (Outside Student)
User guide for candidate to fill the online fee through
fee portal http://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf

Sr. 
No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 
Marks

1 1 2415003538 GAURI MALIK NARESH CHANDER GEN 2843
2 2 2415001384 Gurmanjot Kaur Amritpal Singh GEN 2824.615
3 3 2415015955 Prakriti Thakur Anil Thakur GEN 2776.94
4 4 2415009660 Pranjal Grover Preet Grover GEN 2718.848
5 5 2415019677 Yashpreet Kaur Paramjeet Singh YF 2663.58
6 6 2415006027 CHARANPREET KAUR LAKHVINDER SINGH BC 2654.8
7 7 2415014830 Kirti Garg Ajay Garg GEN 2650.24
8 8 2415007763 CHANDNI RAMESH KUMAR GEN 2559.75
9 9 2415021044 Ritika Raj Raj Kumar SC,OGC 2552

10 10 2415018733 Mansi Sharma Atul Sharma GEN 2537.491
11 11 2415017717 Radhika Madan Vikas Madan OGC,VS(FE),YF 2481.83
12 12 2415003847 Tanvi Thakur Suneel Thakur VS(FE) 2480.15
13 13 2415012650 Manya Bhardwaj Pradeep Bhardwaj OGC 2478.57
14 14 2415000438 Aditi Vijay Singh GEN 2432.164
15 15 2415004328 Jasleen Kaur Hardip Singh GEN 2410.7
16 16 2415006356 Kiranjeet Kaur Surjeet Singh RAS,DEF 2388.26
17 17 2415008521 Ramneesh Kumar Sharma Pawan Kumar GEN 2367.44
18 18 2415001316 Barbie Vikas Kumar BAS 2365.326

GN=39, SC=10, ST=5, BC=3, Sports=3, Defence=3, PwD=3, Riot Victims=1, FF=1

GENERAL CATEGORY = 39 (SELECTED)

DEPARTMENT OF EVENING STUDIES -MDRC, PANJAB UNIVERSITY , CHANDIGARH 
Provisional Admission list of selected as well as waiting list Candidates for admission to 

Selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee latest by 29.08.2024 and Submit the scan copy of 
the fee receipt at email (maeveningadmissions@gmail.com) on or before 29.08.2024. (Sr. No./Application 

No./Course name/Category must be mentioned on fee receipt) Otherwise your claim for seat shall be cancelled 
and the seat will be alloted to next waiting Candidate

First Year students of post graduate will fill online Hostel form.                 Read the Hostel General instruction 
and rules given on the website https://hms.puchd.ac.in 

Important Note: The requirement of 75% of the total lecture, tutorials, seminars, practical's in each paper is 
mandatory. Admission of all such students who fail to attend at least 33% of the total lectures delivered and 

practical's held in all the papers during the first 10 working days from the start of teaching work in the course 
concerned shall be cancelled.

Start of Teaching w.e.f 30.08.2024
S.C. Students of Punjab (upto 2.5 lac Annual income) must apply their scholarship online at Dr. B.R. 

Ambedkar Portal (Govt of Punjab) and submit hard copy of their scholarship form alongwith all relevant 
doculments physically in the office of DES-MDRC, PU, Chandigarh. FEE for SC students of Punjab = 640/-

Total seats = 68 



19 19 2415002890 NANDITA GAUTAM SURINDER MOHAN GAUTAMGEN 2364.4
20 20 2415020029 Jagmeet Singh Naseeb Singh GEN 2363.4
21 21 2415008240 Tania Singh JASMINDER SINGH GEN 2346
22 22 2415000844 Akanksha Rai Shankar Rai GEN 2338.54
23 23 2415006142 Ritika Chander Dilbag Singh SC 2336.15
24 24 2415003654 Kandoriya Tejal Meraman Meraman GEN 2322.327
25 25 2415006000 Tania Barodia Raj Kumar SC,YF 2317.24
26 26 2415003902 Jaspreet Singh Gurpreet Singh BAS,RAS 2315.8
27 27 2415011003 Natasha Thakur Lal Chand Thakur GEN 2307
28 28 2415007626 SAMRIDHI GUPTA NITIN GUPTA BAS,OGC 2305.85
29 29 2415001527 Aayushi Sorout Ajit Singh GEN 2281.25
30 30 2415005752 PREETI SHARMA HANSRAJ SHARMA OGC 2276
31 31 2415020259 Neetu Bhandari Ram Singh Bhandari GEN 2265.671
32 32 2415008536 Saachi Pirta Mr Kamlesh Pirta GEN 2251.85
33 33 2415001364 Shrainee Jain Sachin Jain GEN 2251.7
34 34 2415017196 Shrainee Jain Sachin Jain GEN 2251.7
35 35 2415006520 Kriti Saharan Jitender Kumar GEN 2241.12
36 36 2415011589 Bubble Sharma Sanjeev Kumar GEN 2227.2
37 37 2415018072 Ravi Gursahab Singh GEN 2224.8
38 38 2415002204 Harkim Kaur Brar Gurpinderjit Singh Brar OGC 2220.932
39 39 2415002781 Shaveta Kumari Kishan Thakur GEN 2218.6

S.C. = 10 (SELECTED)

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 43 2415005583 Sakshi Rajmal SC 2182.75
2 53 2415012548 Jashanpreet Kaur Kuldeep Singh SC 2091.6
3 59 2415011826 Gurtar Singh Parmatma Singh SC 2032.6
4 76 2415016216 Shubham Gurnam Singh SC 1958.04
5 92 2415021403 Harshpreet Singh Surjit Singh SC 1914.05
6 105 2415010399 ROBIN SINGH Mukhtiar Singh SC 1834.6
7 116 2415001518 Simran Rattan Harjit Singh SC 1812.3
8 124 2415006091 Prabhleen Kaur Joginder Singh SC,YF 1794.39
9 138 2415023354 Darshpreet Singh Lakhwinder singh SC 1760.842

10 148 2415002613 Navjot Singh Amarjeet Singh SC,BAS 1738.8

S.C. = (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 162 2415023292 GURSEWAK SINGH Parvinder singh SC 1708.35
2 165 2415000740 PIYUSH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SC,RAS 1704.78
3 167 2415010747 Ashu Rajpal SC 1701.333
4 176 2415013921 Ravneet Kaur Balwant Singh SC 1687.097
5 185 2415023593 Anshita Ramavtar SC 1670.55
6 206 2415021593 Gurleen Singh Avtar singh SC 1600.8
7 217 2415019215 Vishal Singh Sonu SC 1571.85
8 226 2415009357 Kanak Singh Saroj Suryanath SC 1545.6
9 229 2415009886 Raghav Raghuvanshi Rajinder Kumar SC 1539

10 231 2415023287 GURDEEP KAUR CHAMAN SINGH SC 1537.2



11 232 2415020755 Simranjeet Singh Hardeep Singh SC 1536.15
12 234 2415012376 MANISH GURNAM SINGH SC 1533
13 235 2415011117 Navjot Satpal SC 1532.903
14 244 2415003817 Ishaan Kumar Pali SC 1503.6
15 250 2415023007 Deepak Kumar Sanjay Lal SC 1478.4
16 251 2415003497 MEHAKDEEEP SINGH MEHAR SINGH SC 1477.35
17 262 2415006260 Shamsher Singh Jasvir Singh SC 1440
18 271 2415013144 Gurkirat Singh Amarpal Singh SC 1402.8
19 274 2415018247 Gurleen Singh Avtar Singh SC 1392
20 283 2415002034 Rajwinder Kaur Jarnail Singh SC 1300.95

S.T. = 05 (SELECTED)

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 99 2415003735 Pooja Negi Inder Dev Negi ST 1863
2 100 2415016394 Tanisha Sharma Devender Sharma ST 1861.65
3 174 2415007774 Avantika Verma Kartar Singh ST 1687.35
4 175 2415015864 Avantika Verma Kartar Singh ST 1687.35
5 266 2415004073 Ritika Negi Dev Gian ST 1423.8

B.C. = 03 (SELECTED)

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 40 2415011990 Sharandeep Hans raj BC 2208.15
2 42 2415016430 Lovepreet Nageen Chand BC,BAS,RAS 2198.036
3 64 2415013834 Ankush Kamboj Rattan Lal BC,BAS,RAS 2018.25

B.C.  = (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 68 2415013832 ROBIN KUMAR Ramesh Kumar BC,BAS 2001.017
2 71 2415000008 Parul Valait Ram BC,BAS 1987.65
3 73 2415013120 Monika Rajesh BC 1975.05
4 79 2415009508 Anmol Singh Gill Sukhvinder Singh BC 1939
5 87 2415020094 Gurkirat Kamboj Harbhagwan BC,BAS,RAS 1924.96
6 96 2415010593 Harmanpreet Kamboj ASHOK KUMAR BC,BAS,RAS 1889.85
7 106 2415011578 Harpreet Varkha Dass BC 1828.05
8 112 2415013457 DHEERAJ KUMAR HARI CHAND BC,BAS,RAS 1820.7
9 118 2415010168 Lovepreet Singh Harjeet Gir BC 1809.6

10 135 2415005111 Ravi Kamboj LEKH RAJ BC,BAS 1762.95
11 137 2415011129 ARVISH KAMBOJ ASHOK KUMAR BC 1761.9
12 139 2415001801 Manpreet Singh Jaswant Singh BC 1760.595
13 142 2415012742 HARINDER SINGH GURCHET SINGH BC 1757.217
14 143 2415020225 SUKHJEET SINGH BALKAR SINGH BC 1754
15 146 2415003285 Parminder Kaur Jagjit Singh BC,OGC,RAS 1744.727
16 152 2415012981 Jashanpreet Jagdish Lal BC,BAS 1732.898
17 158 2415018363 Maninder Kaur Rajpal BC 1718.85
18 179 2415015568 VIVEK CHAUHAN Shiv Ram Singh BC,RAS 1682.1
19 184 2415003924 PUSHPINDER KAUR NARINDER SINGH BC,OGC 1671.6



20 191 2415016772 Kanwalpreet Singh Jasbir Singh BC 1657.95
21 212 2415022853 Ravi Chhoker Rajinder Kumar BC 1580.25
22 219 2415020558 RAMZAN KHAN MUKHTIAR KHAN BC 1564.5
23 220 2415004836 Parag Chauhan Devinder Kumar ChauhanBC 1559.25
24 224 2415019319 Rahul KANWARPAL BC 1554.506
25 228 2415021370 Vishal Labh Singh BC 1542.94
26 239 2415019578 LOVEPREET OM PARKASH BC,BAS 1523.55
27 263 2415018544 DEEPAK HARI CHAND BC 1436.4
28 273 2415014673 Amanpreet Singh Naseeb singh BC 1393.412
29 276 2415007188 Gagandeep Singh Baldev Singh BC 1364

Defence = 02 (SELECTED)

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 65 2415017240 JASMINE MALIK KK MALIK DEF 2021.76
2 155 2415021100 Divyanshi Upadhyai Ajay kumar DEF 1734.72

Note: For Defence Category Admissions Except in the case of admission to evening courses, 
categories 2, 4 and 5 under 2 (B) (VI) will not be considered, since the term "wholly dependent" 
will exclude such persons as are 'employed' or 'selfemployed'.

O.G.C = 02 (SELECTED)

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 60 2415012243 Sejal Sejal OGC 2031.35
2 75 2415007485 PALAK SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMA OGC 1970.328

O.G.C = (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 88 2415008668 Shivika Sharma Roshan Lal SHARMA OGC 1923.48
2 111 2415008443 VISHALAKSHI JAIN SANJAY JAIN OGC 1821.75
3 146 2415003285 Parminder Kaur Jagjit Singh BC,OGC,RAS 1744.727
4 169 2415009196 Dimple Mohan dev OGC,YF 1698.972
5 184 2415003924 PUSHPINDER KAUR NARINDER SINGH BC,OGC 1671.6
6 193 2415003478 Samridhi Pathak rakesh pathak OGC 1653
7 198 2415020749 Manumita Sehgal Harminder Sehgal OGC 1635.9
8 230 2415021485 KHUSHBOO SINGLA Vivek Kumar Singla OGC 1537.2

R.A.S = 02 (SELECTED)

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 42 2415016430 Lovepreet Nageen Chand BC,BAS,RAS 2198.036
2 48 2415020368 Parminder Kaur Gurcharan Singh RAS 2151.138

R.A.S =  (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 64 2415013834 Ankush Kamboj Rattan Lal BC,BAS,RAS 2018.25



2 87 2415020094 Gurkirat Kamboj Harbhagwan BC,BAS,RAS 1924.96
3 89 2415000130 Rudhraksh Sharma Rajesh Kumar RAS 1923.353
4 96 2415010593 Harmanpreet Kamboj ASHOK KUMAR BC,BAS,RAS 1889.85
5 103 2415006274 Shreya Bhardwaj Anil Kumar RAS 1844.85
6 112 2415013457 DHEERAJ KUMAR HARI CHAND BC,BAS,RAS 1820.7
7 117 2415022038 Minakshi Rajender Singh RAS 1810.8
8 127 2415020610 Manpreet Singh Jasvinder Singh RAS 1775.55
9 128 2415013139 Sulekha Thakur Guman Singh RAS 1775

10 133 2415017834 Husan Kamboj Sukhdev Raj BAS,RAS 1764
11 140 2415008296 ANSHU SURESH RAS 1759.448
12 145 2415000748 Vasundhra Singh Ghanshyam Singh RAS 1748.25
13 146 2415003285 Parminder Kaur Jagjit Singh BC,OGC,RAS 1744.727
14 160 2415011392 Mohit Rajesh kumar RAS 1714.253
15 165 2415000740 PIYUSH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SC,RAS 1704.78
16 179 2415015568 VIVEK CHAUHAN Shiv Ram Singh BC,RAS 1682.1
17 257 2415012064 Eemanbeer Singh Gamdoor Singh RAS 1456.35
18 268 2415017957 Amritpal Singh Somal Parvinderpal Singh RAS 1413.6

B.A.S = 01 (SELECTED)

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 42 2415016430 Lovepreet Nageen Chand BC,BAS,RAS 2198.036

B.A.S = (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 64 2415013834 Ankush Kamboj Rattan Lal BC,BAS,RAS 2018.25
2 68 2415013832 ROBIN KUMAR Ramesh Kumar BC,BAS 2001.017
3 71 2415000008 Parul Valait Ram BC,BAS 1987.65
4 87 2415020094 Gurkirat Kamboj Harbhagwan BC,BAS,RAS 1924.96
5 96 2415010593 Harmanpreet Kamboj ASHOK KUMAR BC,BAS,RAS 1889.85
6 112 2415013457 DHEERAJ KUMAR HARI CHAND BC,BAS,RAS 1820.7
7 115 2415017643 KASHISH BAJAJ RAVINDER KUMAR BAS 1814.4
8 133 2415017834 Husan Kamboj Sukhdev Raj BAS,RAS 1764
9 135 2415005111 Ravi Kamboj LEKH RAJ BC,BAS 1762.95

10 148 2415002613 Navjot Singh Amarjeet Singh SC,BAS 1738.8
11 152 2415012981 Jashanpreet Jagdish Lal BC,BAS 1732.898
12 200 2415023344 Priyadarshini Yumnam Yumnam Ejoy Singh BAS 1632.75
13 214 2415013764 Sahibjot Singh Hardial Singh BAS 1576.05
14 239 2415019578 LOVEPREET OM PARKASH BC,BAS 1523.55

PwD = 01 (SELECTED)

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 218 2415012420 Jiya Late Rakesh Kumar PWD 1564.903



Youth Fest = 01 (SELECTED)

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 128 2415006091 Prabhleen Kaur Joginder Singh SC,YF (F1) 1794.39

Youth Fest = (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 173 2415009196 Dimple Mohan dev OGC,YF (F3) 1698.972
2 248 2415000557 Jasmine Kaur Pardeep Singh YF 1486.8

General Waiting List

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 40 2415011990 Sharandeep Hans raj BC 2208.15
2 41 2415001341 Muskan Pathania Devender Singh GEN 2208
3 42 2415016430 Lovepreet Nageen Chand BC,BAS,RAS 2198.036
4 43 2415005583 Sakshi Rajmal SC 2182.75
5 44 2415004831 Yamini Gopal Singh Dasta GEN 2172.45
6 46 2415000500 Aishmeen Kaur Manjeet Singh GEN 2160
7 47 2415019508 GURVINDER SURENDER SINGH GEN 2153.86
8 48 2415020368 Parminder Kaur Gurcharan Singh RAS 2151.138
9 49 2415017233 Tamanna Vinod Kumar GEN 2138.7

10 50 2415015367 SAMIT KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR GEN 2132.25
11 51 2415000369 Girija Ram Parkash GEN 2117
12 52 2415001377 GURPREET SINGH BALDEV SINGH GEN 2112.822
13 53 2415012548 Jashanpreet Kaur Kuldeep Singh SC 2091.6
14 54 2415009242 Richa Krishan Kumar GEN 2089.26
15 55 2415018283 Amarveer Singh Avtar Singh GEN 2076.255
16 56 2415009742 GURJOT SINGH GILL Harcharan Singh Gill GEN 2046.094
17 57 2415010950 ANKITA BANBIR SINGH GEN 2045.4
18 58 2415022504 Gaganpreet Kaur Ramlal Sharma GEN 2040
19 59 2415011826 Gurtar Singh Parmatma Singh SC 2032.6
20 60 2415012243 Sejal Sejal OGC 2031.35
21 61 2415006132 Anshpreet Kaur Balwinder Singh GEN 2029.65
22 62 2415017240 JASMINE MALIK KK MALIK DEF 2021.76
23 63 2415003009 Deepika Chandel Pawan Kumar GEN 2018.8
24 64 2415013834 Ankush Kamboj Rattan Lal BC,BAS,RAS 2018.25
25 66 2415012326 RANJEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH GEN 2016
26 67 2415009854 HARSHDEEP KAUR IQBAL SINGH GEN 2001.9
27 68 2415013832 ROBIN KUMAR Ramesh Kumar BC,BAS 2001.017
28 69 2415020441 RAMANDEEP KAUR SATNAM SINGH GEN 1996.9
29 70 2415019247 LAVANYA RAJESH KUMAR GEN 1992.266
30 71 2415000008 Parul Valait Ram BC,BAS 1987.65
31 72 2415001247 JATINDER MITTAL BAIJ NATH GEN 1976.471



32 73 2415013120 Monika Rajesh BC 1975.05
33 75 2415007485 PALAK SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMA OGC 1970.328
34 76 2415016216 Shubham Gurnam Singh SC 1958.04
35 77 2415000350 Sarabjeet Kaur Jaspal Singh GEN 1945.282
36 79 2415009508 Anmol Singh Gill Sukhvinder Singh BC 1939
37 80 2415014080 MANDEEP KAUR PARMINDERJEET SINGH GEN 1934.1
38 81 2415008561 Nilanshi Yadav Himanshu Yadav GEN 1933.091
39 82 2415002684 Kiranpreet Kaur Laat Singh GEN 1932
40 83 2415002674 Darshpreet Kaur Harpreet Singh GEN 1932
41 84 2415004576 SIDAK PAL SINGH JASWANT SINGH JHAJ GEN 1932
42 85 2415013964 SAPNA SHARMA ROHTASH SHARMA GEN 1931.427
43 86 2415008439 Manavjot Kaur Lakhwinder Singh GEN 1930.957
44 87 2415020094 Gurkirat Kamboj Harbhagwan BC,BAS,RAS 1924.96
45 88 2415008668 Shivika Sharma Roshan Lal SHARMA OGC 1923.48
46 89 2415000130 Rudhraksh Sharma Rajesh Kumar RAS 1923.353
47 90 2415023362 SHRUTIMADHU BORGOHAINJUGANTA BORGOHAIN GEN 1920
48 91 2415002588 HIMANSHU BANSAL Sunil Bansal GEN 1915.2
49 92 2415021403 Harshpreet Singh Surjit Singh SC 1914.05
50 93 2415020873 Ananya Lalotra Barinder Singh GEN 1897.8
51 94 2415011342 Mohit Thakur SHAVINDER SINGH GEN 1896.952
52 95 2415008704 YOGANSHIKA SANJAY KUMAR GEN 1894.32
53 96 2415010593 Harmanpreet Kamboj ASHOK KUMAR BC,BAS,RAS 1889.85
54 97 2415008590 Akhil Wazir Avinash Wazir GEN 1881.18
55 98 2415018693 JAHNVI PARVEEN KUMAR GILHOTRAGEN 1869.314
56 99 2415003735 Pooja Negi Inder Dev Negi ST 1863
57 100 2415016394 Tanisha Sharma Devender Sharma ST 1861.65
58 101 2415001520 Karmanpreet Singh DavinderPal Singh GEN 1861.65
59 102 2415002987 Riya Tarsem Kumar GEN 1861.02
60 103 2415006274 Shreya Bhardwaj Anil Kumar RAS 1844.85
61 104 2415006635 Yuvraj Singh Bhag Chand GEN 1837.5
62 105 2415010399 ROBIN SINGH Mukhtiar Singh SC 1834.6
63 106 2415011578 Harpreet Varkha Dass BC 1828.05
64 107 2415003615 Rajpreet Singh Gurtej Singh GEN 1824.9
65 108 2415014828 LOVEPREET SINGH AVTAR SINGH GEN 1824
66 109 2415022316 NEERAJ SINGH Naresh Pal Singh GEN 1823.6
67 110 2415012225 HARSHDEEP SINGH AVTAR SINGH GEN 1821.75
68 111 2415008443 VISHALAKSHI JAIN SANJAY JAIN OGC 1821.75
69 112 2415013457 DHEERAJ KUMAR HARI CHAND BC,BAS,RAS 1820.7
70 113 2415010318 SIKANDER SINGH BALVIR SINGH GEN 1818
71 114 2415005355 VINKLE KEWAL KRISHAN GEN 1817.55
72 115 2415017643 KASHISH BAJAJ RAVINDER KUMAR BAS 1814.4
73 116 2415001518 Simran Rattan Harjit Singh SC 1812.3
74 117 2415022038 Minakshi Rajender Singh RAS 1810.8
75 118 2415010168 Lovepreet Singh Harjeet Gir BC 1809.6
76 119 2415002979 Ramandeep Kaur Avtar Singh GEN 1808.1
77 120 2415018168 Ojs Chaudhary Surender Chaudhary GEN 1801.8
78 121 2415016661 Jaiveer Pratap Singh Brar Satnam Singh Brar GEN 1799
79 122 2415018964 YUVRAJ SINGH DEOL JASVIR SINGH DEOL GEN 1798.095
80 123 2415013064 Anmol Chadha KRISHAN KISHOR GEN 1797.6
81 124 2415006091 Prabhleen Kaur Joginder Singh SC,YF 1794.39



82 125 2415022749 Tanveer Singh Sidhu Jaspreet Singh Sidhu GEN 1786.8
83 126 2415007733 Manisha Rajput Dewan Singh GEN 1780.38
84 127 2415020610 Manpreet Singh Jasvinder Singh RAS 1775.55
85 128 2415013139 Sulekha Thakur Guman Singh RAS 1775
86 129 2415003673 Amarveer Singh Surjeet Singh GEN 1770.3
87 130 2415012815 Sukhvir Singh Balvir Singh GEN 1767.15
88 131 2415005155 Harshdeep Singh Karam Singh GEN 1766.667
89 132 2415001279 Kapil Siaag Amar Siaag GEN 1765.2
90 133 2415017834 Husan Kamboj Sukhdev Raj BAS,RAS 1764
91 134 2415006637 TUSHAR YADAV JITENDER KUMAR YADAVGEN 1762.95
92 135 2415005111 Ravi Kamboj LEKH RAJ BC,BAS 1762.95
93 136 2415011207 Harmandeep Singh Satnam Singh GEN 1762.56
94 137 2415011129 ARVISH KAMBOJ ASHOK KUMAR BC 1761.9
95 138 2415023354 Darshpreet Singh Lakhwinder singh SC 1760.842
96 139 2415001801 Manpreet Singh Jaswant Singh BC 1760.595
97 140 2415008296 ANSHU SURESH RAS 1759.448
98 141 2415015995 PAWANDEEP SINGH SOHAN SINGH GEN 1757.7
99 142 2415012742 HARINDER SINGH GURCHET SINGH BC 1757.217

100 143 2415020225 SUKHJEET SINGH BALKAR SINGH BC 1754
101 144 2415017948 Jaspreet Singh jagmohan singh GEN 1752.45
102 145 2415000748 Vasundhra Singh Ghanshyam Singh RAS 1748.25
103 146 2415003285 Parminder Kaur Jagjit Singh BC,OGC,RAS 1744.727
104 147 2415006369 Vishavdeep Singh Jagnandan Singh GEN 1738.8
105 148 2415002613 Navjot Singh Amarjeet Singh SC,BAS 1738.8
106 149 2415019806 Renuka Ramesh Chand GEN 1738
107 150 2415014677 Ankush Ram Prasad Gouniyal GEN 1736.088
108 151 2415021100 Divyanshi Upadhyai Ajay kumar DEF 1734.72
109 152 2415012981 Jashanpreet Jagdish Lal BC,BAS 1732.898
110 153 2415012389 Eknoor Singh Jaswinder Singh GEN 1728.72
111 154 2415018583 Prateek Chechi Balwinder Singh GEN 1724.497
112 155 2415002581 AMNINDER SINGH GURJIT SINGH GEN 1721.773
113 156 2415002834 Pratibha Bishnoi Baldev Bishnoi GEN 1719.9
114 157 2415006617 Himanshu Pandey Anil kumar pandey GEN 1718.85
115 158 2415018363 Maninder Kaur Rajpal BC 1718.85
116 159 2415008090 Ajepal Singh Rajinder Singh GEN 1716.192
117 160 2415011392 Mohit Rajesh kumar RAS 1714.253
118 161 2415007492 Mohit Rana Varinder kumar GEN 1713.6
119 162 2415023292 GURSEWAK SINGH Parvinder singh SC 1708.35
120 163 2415004626 HARDEEP RANA YASHPAL RANA GEN 1707.72
121 164 2415012367 Dilpreet Singh Sukhchain Singh GEN 1706.83
122 165 2415000740 PIYUSH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SC,RAS 1704.78
123 166 2415019261 Rupinder Jeet Singh Rajinder Singh GEN 1704.48
124 167 2415010747 Ashu Rajpal SC 1701.333
125 168 2415007086 Harjap Singh Gursewak Singh GEN 1701
126 169 2415009196 Dimple Mohan dev OGC,YF 1698.972
127 170 2415017042 NAVJOT SINGH Puran Singh GEN 1697.254
128 171 2415018395 Harnoor Kaur Kaleka Sukhjit Singh Kaleka GEN 1697.143
129 173 2415006904 MANJEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH GEN 1690.5
130 174 2415007774 Avantika Verma Kartar Singh ST 1687.35
131 175 2415015864 Avantika Verma Kartar Singh ST 1687.35



132 176 2415013921 Ravneet Kaur Balwant Singh SC 1687.097
133 177 2415002704 Gurjot Singh Gill Harcharan Singh Gill GEN 1683.094
134 178 2415010328 HARDEV SINGH BALJINDER SINGH GEN 1682.4
135 179 2415015568 VIVEK CHAUHAN Shiv Ram Singh BC,RAS 1682.1
136 180 2415016552 Gursimrat Kaur Hazoor Singh GEN 1680
137 181 2415019433 Vikrant Saini Singara Singh Saini GEN 1680
138 183 2415000528 Sourabh Surender Singh GEN 1674.75
139 184 2415003924 PUSHPINDER KAUR NARINDER SINGH BC,OGC 1671.6
140 185 2415023593 Anshita Ramavtar SC 1670.55
141 186 2415013701 Palak Goel anil goel GEN 1669.6
142 187 2415013812 Hardeepak Singh Sandhu Gurpreet Singh Sandhu GEN 1668.45
143 188 2415001929 Ankit Darshan GEN 1664.46
144 189 2415012251 Ashiv Khurana Mohan Lal GEN 1663.2
145 190 2415019061 JASLEEN KAUR JASWINDER SINGH GEN 1661.1
146 191 2415016772 Kanwalpreet Singh Jasbir Singh BC 1657.95
147 192 2415021728 Deepak Dhaka krishan kumar GEN 1653.75
148 193 2415003478 Samridhi Pathak rakesh pathak OGC 1653
149 194 2415019419 Somesh Kapatia Mohan Girdhari Kapatia GEN 1647.45
150 195 2415015294 Riya Sharma Neeraj Garg GEN 1646.4
151 196 2415018900 SUKHVIR SINGH KEHAL AMRIK SINGH GEN 1641.818
152 197 2415020740 Karanvir Singh Jasvir Singh GEN 1636.95
153 198 2415020749 Manumita Sehgal Harminder Sehgal OGC 1635.9
154 199 2415003699 VISHALDEEP SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH GEN 1635.2
155 200 2415023344 Priyadarshini Yumnam Yumnam Ejoy Singh BAS 1632.75
156 201 2415010317 Kartik Mahavir Singh GEN 1627.5
157 202 2415013913 Dilkashdeep Singh Amardeep Singh GEN 1618.014
158 203 2415015482 ARSHVEER SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH GEN 1612.8
159 205 2415015703 Avitej Singh Bhupinder Singh GEN 1608
160 206 2415021593 Gurleen Singh Avtar singh SC 1600.8
161 208 2415019447 Harmandeep Singh Raghvir Singh GEN 1600
162 209 2415011086 HARADESHJEET SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH GEN 1599.15
163 210 2415014997 Abhishek Chauhan Rajiv Ranjan Chauhan GEN 1595.773
164 211 2415023274 Gurleen Kaur Jaswinder Singh GEN 1588.86
165 212 2415022853 Ravi Chhoker Rajinder Kumar BC 1580.25
166 213 2415017245 ABHINAV SHARMA BAL MUCKEND SHARMA GEN 1577.1
167 214 2415013764 Sahibjot Singh Hardial Singh BAS 1576.05
168 215 2415009526 Kanika Sareen Romesh Sareen GEN 1574.88
169 216 2415007978 PALWINDER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH GEN 1572.8
170 217 2415019215 Vishal Singh Sonu SC 1571.85
171 218 2415012420 Jiya Late Rakesh Kumar PWD 1564.903
172 219 2415020558 RAMZAN KHAN MUKHTIAR KHAN BC 1564.5
173 220 2415004836 Parag Chauhan Devinder Kumar ChauhanBC 1559.25
174 221 2415017635 SHIVPARTAP SINGH KHATTRAMANJIT SINGH KHATTRA GEN 1558.08
175 222 2415016869 Ramanpreet Singh Balvir Singh GEN 1557.15
176 223 2415010242 Namra Akhtar Baleegh Akhtar GEN 1555.2
177 224 2415019319 Rahul KANWARPAL BC 1554.506
178 225 2415012732 JAGDEEP SINGH PARGAT SINGH GEN 1545.6
179 226 2415009357 Kanak Singh Saroj Suryanath SC 1545.6
180 227 2415012625 RAHUL RANA NARINDER SINGH RANA GEN 1545.6
181 228 2415021370 Vishal Labh Singh BC 1542.94



182 229 2415009886 Raghav Raghuvanshi Rajinder Kumar SC 1539
183 230 2415021485 KHUSHBOO SINGLA Vivek Kumar Singla OGC 1537.2
184 231 2415023287 GURDEEP KAUR CHAMAN SINGH SC 1537.2
185 232 2415020755 Simranjeet Singh Hardeep Singh SC 1536.15
186 233 2415020546 RAJ DEVINDER SINGH RAJU NATHA SINGH GEN 1536
187 234 2415012376 MANISH GURNAM SINGH SC 1533
188 235 2415011117 Navjot Satpal SC 1532.903
189 236 2415021874 MANDEEP SINGH gurmail singh GEN 1529.28
190 237 2415009945 MILAN THANWAL KAMALJIT SINGH DEF 1526.7
191 238 2415004271 Arman Kaur Manjit Singh Chhina GEN 1526.7
192 239 2415019578 LOVEPREET OM PARKASH BC,BAS 1523.55
193 240 2415018966 JASPINDERPREET SINGH CHARANJIT SINGH GEN 1517.25
194 241 2415023314 Ishika Rajnish GEN 1512
195 242 2415012227 RAJAT JAGGI UDHAM SINGH GEN 1512
196 243 2415002473 LAKHVIR SINGH paramjit singh GEN 1512
197 244 2415003817 Ishaan Kumar Pali SC 1503.6
198 245 2415017270 Simranjit Singh Harcharan Singh GEN 1501.451
199 246 2415021133 EKAMJEET SINGH DARSHAN SINGH GEN 1500
200 247 2415019016 HARMANJOT SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH GEN 1499.163
201 248 2415020807 RohitDhingra Ramesh Kumar GEN 1487.04
202 249 2415000557 Jasmine Kaur Pardeep Singh YF 1486.8
203 250 2415023007 Deepak Kumar Sanjay Lal SC 1478.4
204 251 2415003497 MEHAKDEEEP SINGH MEHAR SINGH SC 1477.35
205 252 2415007530 NIKHIL CHANDAN J B CHANDAN GEN 1476.973
206 253 2415014108 Ankur Garg Shyam Murari Garg GEN 1471.2
207 254 2415018904 SARGUN BRAR BALKARAN BRAR GEN 1471.2
208 255 2415016972 SURINDER SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH GEN 1463.7
209 256 2415018938 Gurkirat Singh Baljinder Singh GEN 1463.7
210 257 2415012064 Eemanbeer Singh Gamdoor Singh RAS 1456.35
211 259 2415008026 HARMANPREET SINGH CHETTAN SINGH GEN 1451.2
212 260 2415022558 Fateh Gill Pavail gill GEN 1451.1
213 261 2415021495 Manikaran Singh Balwinder Singh GEN 1440
214 262 2415006260 Shamsher Singh Jasvir Singh SC 1440
215 263 2415018544 DEEPAK HARI CHAND BC 1436.4
216 264 2415018499 Varinder Singh Jaswant Singh GEN 1432.2
217 265 2415016259 ASMANDEEP SINGH KULBIR SINGH GEN 1429.05
218 266 2415004073 Ritika Negi Dev Gian ST 1423.8
219 267 2415001417 ANURAG PASSI KEWAL KRISHAN GEN 1418.55
220 268 2415017957 Amritpal Singh Somal Parvinderpal Singh RAS 1413.6
221 269 2415019955 Ekta Verma Chuni Lal Verma GEN 1411
222 270 2415020771 Dalbeer Singh Resham Singh GEN 1404.48
223 271 2415013144 Gurkirat Singh Amarpal Singh SC 1402.8
224 272 2415017568 Surender Mahender GEN 1393.655
225 273 2415014673 Amanpreet Singh Naseeb singh BC 1393.412
226 274 2415018247 Gurleen Singh Avtar Singh SC 1392
227 275 2415002119 VIKRAMJEET SINGH HARNEK SINGH GEN 1374.857
228 276 2415007188 Gagandeep Singh Baldev Singh BC 1364
229 278 2415017021 HARPREET SINGH HARMANDER SINGH GEN 1360
230 282 2415004253 Punit Rakesh Kumar GEN 1301.333
231 283 2415002034 Rajwinder Kaur Jarnail Singh SC 1300.95



232 284 2415019052 Avtar Singh Vijay Singh GEN 1298.4
233 286 2415000166 Amit DHARM PAL GEN 1272
234 287 2415014072 Reetik Sukhdev Singh GEN 1268
235 288 2415001539 Poonam Poonam Balwinder Singh GEN 1266.3
236 289 2415013522 Dev Soni Jitender Soni GEN 1238.486
237 290 2415005814 Harsimran Singh Kewal Singh GEN 1232
238 291 2415015302 Shradha Ashish GEN 1227.692
239 293 2415011037 Priyanshi Rishi Kumar GEN 824
240 298 2415001236 ALISH KUKKAR AJAY KUMAR GEN 379

Following candidates were hold 

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 45 2415009493 Tanusha Sharma Rajesh Kumar Sharma GEN 2160
2 65 2415014914 Amritpal Kaur Satwinder Singh GEN 2016
3 74 2415009081 SHIVIKA ACHAL KANSAL GEN 1973.52
4 78 2415007265 Jyoti Ajit Singh GEN 1943.55
5 172 2415008362 Saurav Rana Sompal Rana GEN 1691.2
6 182 2415000378 Yuvraj Singh Satpal Singh GEN 1680
7 204 2415013827 Gaurav Vats MANOJ KUMAR GEN 1612.8
8 207 2415000004 Sandeep Rajender GEN 1600
9 258 2415009779 Anjali Jasbir Singh GEN 1455.3

10 277 2415001600 Sourav Thind Des Raj BC,BAS 1361.794
11 279 2415009864 RAMANPREET KAUR JASPAL SINGH GEN 1337.7
12 280 2415000685 Kashish Patyal Sanjay Kumar GEN 1331.36
13 281 2415005466 Rajpreet Singh Baljeet Singh GEN 1302
14 285 2415002780 Robin JAIBIR GEN 1277.58
15 292 2415016718 Sunny Bajaj Amrit Lal BC 1224
16 294 2415018507 Isha Vijender singh GEN 462
17 295 2415008562 Rishita Thakur Kailash Dev Thakur DEF 432
18 296 2415008040 Surya Pratap Singh Dhaka Sanjay Dhaka GEN 386
19 297 2415010678 Titiksha Rana Davinder Rana GEN 380
20 299 2415001193 Pari Ashok Kumar YF 312
21 300 2415000919 URVASHI SURESH KUMAR SC 0
22 301 2415009378 Arshiya Aggarwal Mukesh Aggarwal GEN 0
23 302 2415020196 Harsh Manoj Kumar GEN 0
24 303 2415001911 Savinder Kaur balveer singh SC,BAS 0
25 304 2415006900 Yashika Chaudhary Ravinder Chaudhary GEN 0
26 305 2415019180 Simrandeep Kaur Gurdev Singh YF 0
27 306 2415007435 Harsh Tanwar Joginder Singh GEN 0
28 307 2415013387 Anchal Shakya Rajesh Shakya SC 0
29 308 2415021003 YASHIKA THAKUR NARINDER THAKUR GEN 0
30 309 2415023434 DABINDER SINGH CHHINDER PAL SC 0
31 310 2415020045 Jayendra Singh Kanwar Dinesh Singh Kanwar GEN 0
32 311 2415008726 HARMAN SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH SC 0
33 312 2415001786 Meghna Rakesh Kumar GEN 0
34 313 2415017962 AJAY KUMAR RAJINDER SINGH GEN 0
35 314 2415014769 Satajmaan Singh Sukhraj singh GEN 0
36 315 2415013795 REENA RANI VIJAY KUMAR SC 0



37 316 2415021662 Saloni Ramesh Kumar SC 0
38 317 2415001218 Rubalpreet Kaur Jaspal Singh GEN 0
39 318 2415007032 MANJOT KAUR JASPAL SINGH GEN 0
40 319 2415010792 ANSH Subodh Kumar GEN 0
41 320 2415011782 GURPREET KAUR brinder singh GEN 0
42 321 2415002402 GAGANDEEP SINGH GURPREET SINGH GEN 0
43 322 2415007480 Tarun Gupta Satish Garg GEN 0
44 323 2415019933 Rubal MOHAN RAM GEN 0
45 324 2415020729 Yuvraj Singh Virk Gurbaksh Singh Virk GEN 0
46 325 2415018418 ROHIT POONIA TARAN PAL GEN 0
47 326 2415006104 AMRITPAL Gurbaj Singh GEN 0
48 327 2415023527 Amanjot Singh Dilbar Singh GEN 0
49 328 2415001502 Priyadarshini Yumnam Yumnam Ejoy Singh GEN 0
50 329 2415015477 AMBICA SUNARIA NARESH KUMAR GEN 0
51 330 2415000923 Kreeti Sharma Prabhu Dayal GEN 0
52 331 2415012332 SAKSHI SAHU TARUN KUMAR SAHU GEN 0
53 332 2415022506 Lakshay Malik Sanjay Malik GEN 0
54 333 2415021488 Dheeraj Kumar Virender Singh GEN 0
55 334 2415001769 Tamanna Khatun johar malik PWD 0
56 335 2415010064 Vivek Dhiman Sandeep Kumar BC 0
57 336 2415012277 JAGDEEP KAUR JASVIR SINGH GEN 0
58 337 2415005961 GURPREET SINGH NIRMALJEET SINGH GEN 0
59 338 2415012257 SAHIB SINGH PREM SINGH GEN 0
60 339 2415004686 PRIYANSHU DEVKI NANDAN BC 0

Not Eligible Candidates

Sr. No.Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 340 2415012705 KHUSHKARAN SINGH HARBANS SINGH GEN 1134
2 341 2415014099 khushkaran singh harbans singh GEN 1134


